

MACC 42/2019

Order No. 04

Date 11/06/2019

Petitioners file hazira.

Today is fixed for S/R of notice and appearance.

No S/R is received as yet.

Fix 13-08-2019 for S/R of notice and appearance.

Dictated and Corrected by me

Judge, Claims Tribunal
Additional District Judge,
7th Court, Paschim Medinipur.
in-charge

Judge, Claims Tribunal
Additional District Judge,
7th Court, Paschim Medinipur
in-charge