

Present : Smt. Rupanjana Chakrabari,
Additional District Judge, 7th Court, Paschim Medinipur,
J.O Code : WB00612

MACC 42 of 2019
R 43 of 2019, CNR : WBWM01-000989-2019

Order No. 22
Date 05-01-2023

The petitioners file hazira.

Hazira is filed on behalf of the O.P No. 2.

Today is fixed for S/R of O.P No. 1 and payment of DCF by the
petitioners.

No S/R in respect of O.P No. 1 is received as yet.

DCF has not yet been paid by the petitioners.

Fix 17-03-2023 for S/R of O.P No. 1 and payment of DCF by the
petitioners.

Dictated and Corrected by me

Judge, Claims Tribunal
Additional District Judge
7th Court, Paschim Medinipur.

Judge, Claims Tribunal
Additional District Judge,
7th Court, Paschim Medinipur.