

Present : Sri Sanjoy Kumar Das,
Additional District Judge, 7th Court, Paschim Medinipur, in charge
J.O Code : WB00607

MACC 42 of 2019
R 43 of 2019, CNR : WBWM01-000989-2019

Order No. 25
Date 17-05-2023

The petitioners file hazira.

Hazira is filed on behalf of the O.P No. 2.

Today is fixed for S/R of O.P No. 1 and payment of DCF of Rs 1,590/- by the petitioners.

The O.P no. 1 appears this day by filing Vakalatnama along with W.S. Copy served.

The W.S filed by the O.P no. 1 is accepted and the same be kept with the record.

Fix 05-07-2023 for payment of DCF of Rs 1,590/- by the petitioners and framing of issues.

Dictated and Corrected by me

Judge, Claims Tribunal
Additional District Judge
7th Court, Paschim Medinipur.
in charge

Judge, Claims Tribunal
Additional District Judge,
7th Court, Paschim Medinipur.
in charge