

Present : Smt. Rupanjana Chakrabarti,
Additional District Judge, 7th Court, Paschim Medinipur,
J.O Code : WB00612

MACC 42 of 2019
R 43 of 2019, CNR : WBWM01-000989-2019

Order No. 26
Date 05-07-2023

The petitioners file hazira.

Hazira is filed on behalf of the O.P No. 2.

Today is fixed for payment of DCF of Rs 1,590/- by the petitioners and framing of issues.

C.F of Rs 1,590/- is paid by the petitioners this day. Let the same be kept with the record.

Now, the record is taken up for framing of issues.

Issues are framed in separate sheet on the pleading of the parties and the same be kept with the record.

Fix 03-08-2023 for evidence.

Dictated and Corrected by me

Judge, Claims Tribunal
Additional District Judge
7th Court, Paschim Medinipur.

Judge, Claims Tribunal
Additional District Judge,
7th Court, Paschim Medinipur.