

Present : Sri Udyia Rana
Additional Sessions Judge, 7th Court, Paschim Medinipur in charge.
J.O Code : WB00995

MACC 42 of 2019
R 43 of 2019, CNR : WBWM01-000989-2019

Order No. 31
Date 05-04-2024

Both the contesting parties file their respective hazira.

Today is fixed for further evidence.

None turns up. The case is adjourned today.

Fix 26-06-2024 for further evidence.

Dictated and Corrected by me

Judge, Claims Tribunal
Additional District Judge
7th Court, Paschim Medinipur.
in charge

Judge, Claims Tribunal
Additional District Judge,
7th Court, Paschim Medinipur.
in charge